ABOVEGROUND OIL/WATER SEPARATORS
R E C T A N G U L A R  S T E E L  S T O R A G E  T A N K S
2212 Camplain Road
Hillsborough, NJ  08844
1-888-8FC-LIFT
ABOVEGROUND OIL/WATER SEPARATORS
Aboveground Oil/Water Separators from Containment Solutions Inc. (CSI) combine a unique rectangular steel tank design
with state-of-the-art coalescer technology to provide fl ow rates comparable to larger units. CSI systems are designed to

Inlet /
Outlet
(sizes)
O.D.
Single-Wall
Dimension
(LxWxH)
Single-Wall
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)
Double-Wall
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)
AOWS-10 10 100 40 90 1” / 2” 4’ 1” x 2’ 1” x 3’ 4” 625 1,100
AOWS-25 25 250 90 245 2” / 3” 6’ 1” x 2’ 1” x 3’ 5” 775 1,400
AOWS-50 50 500 120 450 4” / 4” 7’ 7” x 3’ 1” x 3’ 4” 1,225 2,125
AOWS-75 75 750 170 705 4” / 4” 10’ 1” x 3’ 7” x 3’ 4” 2,100 3,350
AOWS-100 100 1,000 240 1,035 6” / 6” 11’ 1” x 3’ 7” x 4’ 4” 2,675 4,475
AOWS-200 200 2,000 360 1,800 8” / 8” 16’ 9” x 4’ 1” x 4’ 4” 4,200 7,025
AOWS-250 250 2,500 500 2,250 8” / 8” 17’ 1” x 5’ 1” x 4’ 4” 4,475 8,025
MOP-10 10 100 40 90 1” / 1” 5’ 4” x 1’ 5” x 2’ 4” 590 925
6   S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Steel Oil/Water Separator Single-Wall
or Double-Wall Specifi cations